EZstrip™ Hose Pump
Heavy duty  hose
pumps with large rollers
Features and benefits of peristaltic technology:
• Maximum resistance to abrasion
• Unmatched suction capability
• Indefinite dry running

Integrated oversized bearings to withstand the axial loads. Large metal rollers with oversized bearings.
Secure and reliable connection system and very robust construction materials. Ideal pump for continuous
work applications.
Unmatched pump life and excellent equipment performance under any operating conditions.
XXL roller technology
Excellent compression of the hose with no friction and unmatchable efficiency. Low energy consumption
and better  hose life due to roller size. Ease of operation with a minimal starting torque and a very wide
frequency range.
Major energy savings, higher number of hose working hours, and ease of operation.
1
3
2
4
Model A B C D E F* G H* J
ZH1235 235mm 265mm 305mm 62mm 116mm 367mm 3/8″ BSP 242mm 49.5mm
9.25″ 10.43″ 12.01″ 2.44″ 4.57″ 14.45″ 3/8″ NPT 9.53″ 1.95″
ZH1285 285mm 320mm 378mm 63mm 195mm 436mm 3/4″ BSP 288mm 56mm
11.22″ 12.6″ 14.88″ 2.48″ 7.68″ 17.17″ 3/4″ NPT 11.34″ 2.21″
ZH1350 350mm 380mm 449.5mm 70mm 224mm 488mm 1″ BSP 360.5mm 62mm
13.78″ 14.96″ 17.7″ 2.76″ 8.82″ 19.22″ 1″ NPT 14.19″ 2.44″
Model K L M N P Q*
ZH1235 163mm 54mm 80mm 33mm 56mm 137mm
6.42″ 2.13″ 3.15″ 1.3″ 2.21″ 5.39″

Max. temperature 80 ºC (176°F)
Inner diameter 13 mm (0.51″)
Hose material NR, EPDM and NBR (food grade)
Connections AISI-316, PP, PVDF (PTFE)
Technical specifications Model ZH1350
Max. flow (continuous) 1100 l/h (4.84 GPM)
Capacity 0.227 l/rev (0.06 g/rev)
Max. discharge pressure 10 bar (145 PSI)
Max. temperature 80 ºC (176°F)
Inner diameter 22 mm (0.87″)
Hose material NR, EPDM and NBR (food grade)
Connections AISI-316, PP, PVDF (PTFE)
EZstrip™ Hose Pump
Model A B C D E F* G H* J
ZH1390 390mm 410mm 517mm 98mm 264mm 627mm DN 25 BS1 383mm 76mm
15.35″ 16.14″ 20.35″ 3.86″ 10.39″ 24.69″ 1″ ANSI2 15.08″ 2.99″
ZH1440 440mm 460mm 583mm 105mm 330mm 677mm DN 32 BS1 409mm 85mm
17.32″ 18.11″ 22.95″ 4.13″ 12.99″ 26.65″ 1 1/4″ ANSI2 16.1″ 3.35″
Model K L M N P Q* R S
ZH1390 280mm 132mm 140mm 40mm 96mm 211mm 12mm M10mm
11.02″ 5.2″ 5.51″ 1.58″ 3.78″ 8.31″ 0.47″ 3/8″

1,000 and 17,000 l/h. This can be extended by means of a double-head pump up to 34,000 l/h. These two
models are perfect for dosing operations of all types of products, where, thanks to the excellent flow rate
control, to the constant flow rate in variable pressure applications, and to the gentle pumping, accuracies
of up to ±1% can be achieved.
They are also ideal for transfer applications of fluids that are highly abrasive, viscous, or contain solids in
suspension, as the pump has a large solid size capacity. The lack of valves and mechanical seals, in addition
to the heavy duty and horizontal monoblock design with bearing box, makes the EZstrip™ Hose Pump a
very robust and ideal option for any pumping application. The indefinite dry running and the suction
capacity of up to 9.5 mWc complements the capacities of the EZstrip™ Hose Pump product range.
The installation of the bearing box in the pump casing provides perfect alignment and full absorption of the
loads on the reducer shaft. The bearing box is made up of a central hub, which supports the reinforced and
oversized bearings and the pump shaft. The incorporation of this assembly provides unbeatable strength
to the pump, even in the most severe conditions. The models reduce maintenance costs and downtime
while extending the life of the reducer.
Model A B C D E F* G H* J
ZH1550 550mm 580mm 700mm 110mm 430mm 655mm DN 40 BS1 801mm 97mm
21.65″ 22.84″ 27.56″ 4.33″ 16.93″ 25.79″ 1 1/2″ ANSI2 31.54″ 3.82″
ZH1660 660mm 690mm 820mm 143mm 554mm 820mm DN 50 BS1 947mm 107mm
25.98″ 27.17″ 32.28″ 5.63″ 21.81″ 32.28″ 2″ ANSI2 37.28″ 4.21″
Model K L M N P Q* R S
ZH1550 402mm 148.5mm 250mm 50mm 142mm 564mm 16mm M12mm
15.83″ 5.85″ 9.84″ 1.97″ 5.59″ 22.21″ 0.63″ 1/2″